## Are you ready for retirement?

Your Nationwide Personal Retirement Consultant (PRC) offers financial planning as an included benefit. A PRC can help you understand your income needs and whether you have the resources to meet them.

The Retirement Income Analysis service can provide you with a snapshot of what your income might look like before and after retirement. Based on the information you provide, the analysis can give you details of your current situation and help you answer questions such as:

- How does retirement compete with other goals?
- When should I draw Social Security?
- What is the best pension payout option for me?
- What assets should I begin to draw from first?
- How will inflation affect my retirement income?
- How will my income be taxed in retirement?

## Your Personal Retirement Consultant



Jack Neeley, CFP® (614) 435-7688 Neelej3@nationwide.com

Schedule your appointment or contact your PRC directly if you have questions

Our Retirement Income Analysis is quick and easy. Plus, you'll have the opportunity to talk with a credentialed retirement specialist who works on salary, not commission. Best of all, the service is available at no additional cost for participants of retirement plans administered by Nationwide.



Retirement Resource Group includes Retirement Specialists and Personal Retirement Counselors. Retirement Specialists are registered representatives of Nationwide Investment Services, member FINRA, Columbus, OH. The information they provide is for educational purposes only and is not legal, tax or investment advice. Personal Retirement Counselors are registered representatives of Nationwide Securities LLC, member FINRA, SIPC, DBA Nationwide Advisory Services LLC in AR, NY, TX and WY. Securities and Investment Advisory Services are offered through Nationwide Securities LLC, member FINRA, SIPC, DBA Nationwide Investment FINRA, SIPC, and a Registered Investment Advisor DBA Nationwide Advisory Services LLC in AR, NY, TX and WY. Representative of Nationwide Life Insurance Company, affiliated companies and other companies. Nationwide Investment Services Corporation (NISC), member FINRA, Columbus, OH. Nationwide Retirement Institute is a division of NISC. Nationwide, the Nationwide N and Eagle, Nationwide Retirement Institute and Retirement Resource Group are service marks of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company © 2024 Nationwide